O Romotop’ LAREDO F 10

1004

KERAMIKA
KERAMIK KOMPLETT
FULL CERAMIC
154
D149
, —
H = 35&1?% =+
II
i n

36 11

636
IllLl

946
811

107

434

337
319

510

520

CENTRALNT PRIVOD VZDUCHU

Lentralluftzufuhr

Central air inlet

318

@ 125mn

SEKUNDARNT VZDUCH
Sekundar [uft
Secondary air

AJUND/AND
PRIMARNT VZDUCH
Primar luft
Primary air

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

